
Dist Turn Road Total Dist
Go straight (NE) on Timber Lakes Dr 0.00 mi

in 0.10 mi Turn left (W) on to West Rd 0.10 mi
in 0.58 mi Turn right (ENE) on Dry Fork Rd 0.68 mi
in 0.36 mi Turn left (N) on to Short Rd 1.04 mi
in 0.46 mi Turn left (WNW) on to New Haven Rd 1.49 mi
in 0.06 mi Turn right (N) on to Edgewood Rd 1.56 mi
in 0.94 mi Turn left (NW) on to Lees Creek Rd 2.50 mi
in 2.38 mi Turn right (N) on to New Biddinger Rd 4.88 mi
in 0.56 mi Bear left (NW) on to Schoenling Rd 5.44 mi
in 0.63 mi Bear left (WSW) on to Bay Rd 6.08 mi
in 1.14 mi Turn right (N) on to Carolina Trace Rd 7.22 mi
in 1.65 mi Turn left (W) on Carolina Trace Rd 8.87 mi
in 0.69 mi Turn right (N) on to Drewersburg Rd 9.56 mi
in 4.49 mi Turn left (W) on to Dickson Rd 14.05 mi
in 1.99 mi Turn right (N) on to Johnson Fork Rd 16.05 mi
in 7.41 mi Turn right (E) on to Hetrick Rd 23.46 mi
in 6.35 mi Turn left (N) on to S College Ave 29.82 mi
in 0.46 mi Turn right (E) on to W Spring St 30.29 mi
in 0.09 mi Turn left (N) on to S Beech St 30.37 mi
in 0.22 mi Stop at Oxford - Food & Fluids 30.60 mi
in 0.00 mi Turn left (N) on to N Beech St 30.60 mi
in 0.33 mi Turn left (W) on to W Sycamore St 30.93 mi
in 0.09 mi Turn right (N) on to Brown Rd 31.02 mi
in 4.20 mi Turn right (E) on to Main Loop Rd 35.22 mi
in 3.74 mi Turn right (ESE) on to Main Loop Rd - Stop Sign 38.96 mi
in 0.61 mi Turn left (ENE) on to SR 732 39.56 mi
in 0.56 mi Bear right (SE) on to SR 177 40.12 mi
in 1.48 mi Turn right (W) on to Earhart Rd 41.59 mi
in 0.76 mi Turn left (S) on to Oxford Milford Rd 42.35 mi
in 3.65 mi Turn left (E) on to SR 73 (Oxford Trenton Rd) 46.00 mi
in 0.32 mi Turn right (SSE) on to Schollenbarger Rd 46.32 mi
in 1.71 mi Turn right (S) on to Lanes Mill Rd 48.03 mi
in 2.66 mi Turn right (W) on to Stillwell Beckett Rd 50.69 mi
in 0.23 mi Stop at Gas Station - Food & Fluids 50.92 mi

Go straight (WNW) on Stillwell Beckett Rd 50.92 mi
in 0.84 mi Turn left (S) on to Decamp Rd 51.75 mi
in 1.42 mi Turn right (W) on to Stillwell Rd 53.17 mi
in 1.02 mi Turn left (SSW) on to Bunker Hill Woods Rd 54.19 mi
in 1.14 mi Turn left (ESE) on to Reily Millville Rd 55.33 mi
in 2.12 mi Turn right (SSW) on to Cochran Rd 57.45 mi
in 1.11 mi Turn right (W) on to SR 129 (Hamilton Scipio Rd) 58.56 mi
in 0.06 mi Turn left (S) on to Morgan Ross Rd 58.62 mi
in 7.47 mi Turn right (WSW) on to Willey Rd 66.09 mi
in 2.89 mi Turn left (S) on to Oxford Rd 68.98 mi
in 0.03 mi Turn right (W) on to Baughman Rd 69.01 mi
in 1.27 mi Turn left (S) on to Edgewood Rd 70.28 mi
in 0.45 mi Turn left (ESE) on to New Haven Rd 70.74 mi
in 0.06 mi Turn right (S) on to Short Rd 70.80 mi
in 0.46 mi Turn right (WSW) on to Dry Fork Rd 71.26 mi
in 0.72 mi Turn left (E) on to West Rd 71.97 mi
in 0.22 mi Turn right (SW) on to Timber Lakes Dr 72.20 mi
in 0.11 mi Finish at Tanger Meadows 72.31 mi
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